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MOOLCHAND ACADEMY SR.SEC. SCHOOL(2025-26) 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS 

NAME 
MR. ANIL KUMAR 

MRS.MAMTA CHAUHAN 
SUSHANT DUKLAN 

NISHIKA SHARMA 

PARUL YADAV 

KAFEEL UR REHMAN 

PRINCI SHARMA 

Principal 
Moolcnand Academy 

Kotdwar Road, Najibaba 

DESIGNATION 

MANAGER 

PRINCIPAL 

HEALTH AND 
WELLNESS INCHARGE 

PARENTS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENTS 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHERS 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHERS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MOBILE NO. 

9927294545 

9454238595 

70177861754 

6395165320 

7055469739 

8447136413 

9528155810 
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