MOOLCHAND ACADEMY SR.SEC. SCHOOL(2025-26) LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

SR.NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NO.	SIGNATUR
1	MR. ANIL KUMAR	MANAGER	9927294545	Hars
2	MRS.MAMTA CHAUHAN	PRINCIPAL	9454238595	Mana
3	SUSHANT DUKLAN	HEALTH AND	70177861754	Singh.
		WELLNESS INCHARGE		
6	NISHIKA SHARMA	PARENTS	6395165320	Molika.
		REPRESENTATIVE		
7	PARUL YADAV	PARENTS	7055469739	You -
		REPRESENTATIVE		100
8	KAFEEL UR REHMAN	TEACHERS	8447136413	Raf
		REPRESENTATIVE		0. 7
9	PRINCI SHARMA	TEACHERS	9528155810	Sharma
		REPRESENTATIVE		14

Principal

Moolcnand Academy Kotdwar Road, Najibabad